
REF: 

DATE: 

1

Mileage discrepancy �agged

1

Not Checked

1

Not Checked



No �nance agreement recorded



No risk marker recorded



No write-o� recorded



No condition alerts



Not scrapped, no VIC recorded



No stolen record
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VRM

VEHICLE

ENGINE CC

ENGINE SIZE

FUEL

BODY

TRANSMISSION

SEATS

COLOUR

REG DATE

VIN

ENGINE NO.

ENGINE CODE

POWER

VALVES

GEARS

0-60 MPH

TOP SPEED

LAST V5C

DOORS

BODY

BODY CLASS

TYPE APPROVAL

WHEEL PLAN

BOOT CAPACITY

REG CURRENT

FINANCE

LAST CHECKED ON

WRITE-OFF (MIAFTR)

CONDITION ALERT

SCRAPPED

VIC

STOLEN
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Found 1  major issue

Found 1  minor issue

DISCREPANCY

2014 2016 2018 2020 2022 2024
0

50K

100K

08/08/2024 97,200 Miles SOLDONMYDRIVECOM LTD

13/03/2024 97,199 Miles ADVERT

18/10/2023 87,960 Miles MOT

21/04/2023 77,819 Miles MOT

20/10/2022 69,112 Miles MOT

25/04/2022 60,327 Miles MOT

28/10/2021 52,314 Miles MOT

22/04/2021 47,045 Miles MOT

29/10/2020 41,449 Miles MOT

05/11/2019 34,032 Miles MOT

10/10/2019 33,968 Miles MOT

30/09/2019 21,142 Miles ADVERT

26/04/2019 31,711 Miles MOT

27/04/2018 26,807 Miles MOT

05/05/2017 21,144 Miles MOT

29/04/2016 14,988 Miles MOT

21/03/2014 6,588 Miles ADVERT

01/07/2013 1,000 Miles DVLA

AT RISK

FOUND ON TAXI/PSV DATABASE
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Found 1  minor issue

RECALL OUTSTANDING

PREVIOUS KEEPERS

AGE

AVG KEEPERS FOR AGE

LAST V5C

22/07/2024 N/A 1 second

31/10/2019 22/07/2024 4 years 8 months

10/05/2013 31/10/2019 6 years 5 months

PLATE CHANGES

COLOUR CHANGES

CURRENT COLOUR

PRIOR USE

IMPORTED

IMPORTED NI

IMPORT DATE

ORIGIN

ORIGIN

EXPORTED

EXPORT DATE
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MOT VALID

MOT EXPIRY

REG DATE

FIRST MOT DUE

18/10/2023

17/10/2024

87,960 Miles

988742041885

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

21/04/2023

20/04/2024

77,819 Miles

900722356585

N/A

O�side Front Brake pad(s) wearing thin (1.1.13 (a) (ii)).
Nearside Front Tyre worn close to legal limit/worn on edge
(5.2.3 (e)). O�side Front Inner Brake disc worn, but not
excessively (1.1.14 (a) (i)). Nearside Front Brake pad(s) wearing
thin (1.1.13 (a) (ii)). Nearside Rear Outer Tyre slightly
damaged/cracking or perishing (5.2.3 (d) (ii)). Nearside Front
Inner Brake disc worn, but not excessively (1.1.14 (a) (i)).
O�side Front Tyre worn close to legal limit/worn on edge
(5.2.3 (e))

N/A

Pass

21/04/2023

N/A

77,819 Miles

291442335126

O�side Rear Registration plate lamp inoperative in the case of
a single lamp or all lamps (4.7.1 (b) (ii)). Nearside Rear
Registration plate lamp inoperative in the case of a single
lamp or all lamps (4.7.1 (b) (ii))

O�side Front Tyre worn close to legal limit/worn on edge
(5.2.3 (e)). O�side Front Inner Brake disc worn, but not
excessively (1.1.14 (a) (i)). O�side Front Brake pad(s) wearing
thin (1.1.13 (a) (ii)). Nearside Front Tyre worn close to legal
limit/worn on edge (5.2.3 (e)). Nearside Front Inner Brake disc
worn, but not excessively (1.1.14 (a) (i)). Nearside Front Brake
pad(s) wearing thin (1.1.13 (a) (ii)). Nearside Rear Outer Tyre
slightly damaged/cracking or perishing (5.2.3 (d) (ii))

N/A

Fail

20/10/2022

19/10/2023

69,112 Miles

295922137282

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

20/10/2022

N/A

69,112 Miles

994082226068

Registration plate lamp inoperative in the case of a single
lamp or all lamps Both sides (4.7.1 (b) (ii))

N/A

N/A

Fail

25/04/2022

24/04/2023

60,327 Miles

703237920021

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass
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28/10/2021

27/10/2022

52,314 Miles

868706624595

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

22/04/2021

21/04/2022

47,045 Miles

497627432181

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

29/10/2020

04/11/2021

41,449 Miles

130346209248

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

05/11/2019

04/11/2020

34,032 Miles

319037975109

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

05/11/2019

N/A

34,032 Miles

134152941457

O�side Headlamp aim too far to the left (4.1.2 (a))

N/A

N/A

Fail

10/10/2019

09/10/2020

33,968 Miles

444444485407

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

26/04/2019

09/05/2020

31,711 Miles

650020001545

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

27/04/2018

09/05/2019

26,807 Miles

650841842767

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

05/05/2017

09/05/2018

21,144 Miles

260073724203

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

29/04/2016

09/05/2017

14,988 Miles

698932465695

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass
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TAX VALID

TAX EXPIRY

SORN
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 97,200 Miles as of 08/08/2024

Vehicle Toyota Prius

Trade Value £5,667

Retail Value £7,903

Supermarket Value £7,678

Independent Value £7,663

Franchise Value £8,087

 97,200 Miles as of 08/08/2024

Vehicle Toyota Prius 1.8 VVT-h T Spirit Hatchback 5dr Petrol Hybrid CVT Euro 5 (s/s) (136 ps)

Trade £4,944

Retail Value £7,527

Part Exchange £4,844

Private £6,110

97,200 Miles as of 08/08/2024

VRM LD13NLL

VIN JTDKN36U705608932

Retail £7,643 £6,992 £6,345

Trade £6,113 £5,592 £5,075
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60 Months / 100,000 Miles Expired Valid

60 Months / 100,000 Miles Expired Valid

144 Months / Unlimited Valid Valid

36 Months / Unlimited Expired Valid

12 Months / Unlimited Expired Valid

TOTAL ESTIMATED

Road Tax *

Fuel

Insurance

40.3%

59.7%

A

92 g/Km

£0

N/A

£794

8,644 Annual Miles

£64.22

699 Miles

59 MPG

62 MPG

59 MPG

N/A

15

£536

* The standard 12 month VED rate for all registered cars in this band is shown for the purposes of comparison. Note, �gures quoted re�ect the current rate only, and may be subject to change in
the future. Cars with a list price of over £40,000 when new pay an additional rate of £310 per year on top of the standard rate, for �ve years

MANUFACTURER WARRANTY
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Finance Initial Check: 08/08/2024 10:51, No Finance

08/08/2024 Private

Keepers Initial Check: 08/08/2024 10:51, 4 Previous Keepers found

08/08/2024 Private

MIAFTR Write-o� Initial Check: 08/08/2024 10:51, No records found
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